Bellekler

4GB KUTULU DDR4 2133Mhz

4GB KUTULU DDR3 1333Mhz

8GB KUTULU DDR3 1333Mhz

8GB KUTULU DDR4 2133Mhz

Uriin

HLV-PC17066D4-4G HI-LEVEL

HLV-PC10600D3-4G HI-LEVEL

HLV-PC10600D3-8G HI-LEVEL

HLV-PC17066D4-8G HI-LEVEL

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

8,82 USD

9,19 USD

13,02 USD

19,16 USD



